Klasyfikacja: M18

Msc Zawodnik
a SOWINSKI
Mitosz
) KLUPCZYNSKI
Piotr
9 PAGORSKI
Jakub
GUILLE-

4  DEVERS
Valentin
5  NOwAck
tukasz
TOMASZEWSKI

6
Jacek
,  FORNALIK
Kamil

Znaleziono 7 wynik(6w)

Numer

514

77

78

18

23

84

68

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Klub

Kategoria gci:1 ] Poz- 15km 45km 75km

AZS AWF WROCLAW/ IRONMANINSPIRATION TEAM M18

KLUB PLYWACKI AQUAPARK WAGROWIEC

AKADEMIA MARYNARKI WOJENNE]

OULLINS TRIATHLON

M18

M18

M18

M18

M18

M18

POLSKAMAN TRIATHLON WOLSZTYN - DtUGI

PolskaMan Triathlon Wolsztyn 2020
ROBUSTUS Sp. z 0.0. Sp. k.
2020-08-16

Wolsztyn

226 km

Punkt pomiarowy: 221,4 km

Rower

S17 S17 S17
105km 135km 165km

Plywanie

00:54:21 1 00:02:49 00:21:36 01:04:46 01:48:10 02:31:59 03:22:47 04:10:18

01:05:40 6 00:03:35 00:24:48 01:13:11 02:02:40 02:51:38 03:41:13 04:30:18

01:21:47 00:04:18 00:25:12 01:15:58 02:07:27 03:00:28 03:53:56 04:48:41

01:17:24 00:05:25 00:25:26 01:15:01 02:03:22 02:51:51 03:41:21 04:33:07

01:29:44 00:04:59 00:28:30 01:26:25 02:24:00 03:21:47 04:20:27 05:19:32

01:14:02 00:04:49 00:28:11 01:22:47 02:16:19 03:11:32 04:09:35 05:12:28

01:34:27 00:05:55 00:34:34 01:38:21 02:41:17 03:46:59 04:50:55 06:11:01

Molo
180km

04:32:50 1

04:55:08 4

05:15:50 15

05:00:12 7

05:49:59 42

05:43:40 37

06:52:21 70

00:02:29

00:02:55

00:04:20

00:03:38

00:04:31

00:04:55

00:05:00

B4SP®RT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

00:15:35

00:17:39

00:17:05

00:20:49

00:19:27

00:26:35

00:20:12

Poz- 3.7km  8.9km

00:36:41

00:42:08

00:41:41

00:49:11

00:45:58

01:00:42

00:48:35

14.1km

00:57:54

01:07:21

01:08:51

01:20:07

01:18:15

01:32:24

01:17:56

Bieg
19.3km
01:19:41
01:33:14

01:37:06

01:54:17

01:47:18
02:06:09

01:49:35

24.5km

01:42:14

02:00:06

02:07:03

02:32:10

02:17:21

02:41:08

02:22:40

B2 SEGRIY

29.7km

02:06:13

02:28:10

02:46:44

03:27:16

02:49:14

03:18:32

02:59:24

34.9km

02:31:27

02:54:32

03:38:22

04:05:49

03:23:57

03:57:56

03:38:34
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